
Barwon Grove Golf Club Committee 2019-20 
 
 

 
President  Marnie Stephens Ph: 0417 541 467   Email: marnie@matchworks.com.au 
 
Vice President  Brendan Curry  Ph: 0407 857 308   Email: brendan.c@hunterfrench.com.au 
 
Secretary  Gillian Curry  Ph: 0409 840 946   Email: gillianlbarlow@yahoo.com.au 
 
Treasurer  Rodney Beckwith Ph: 0417 305 092   Email: gm@sebasbowlingclub.com.au 
 
Golf Captain  Andrew Neild  Ph: 0409 389 578   Email: andrew.neild@icon.co 
 
Bar Manager  Conan Roos  Ph: 0427 210 882   Email: roosy__1@hotmail.com 
   
Committee  Jo Hornak  Ph: 0407 045 652   Email: hornak1@bigpond.com 
 
   Michelle Beckwith Ph: 0418 834 041   Email: r.m.beckwith@bigpond.com 
 
   John Burson  Ph: 0418 142 751   Email: zorbo54@yahoo.com 
    
   Bill Tovey  Ph:  0418 383 862   Email: bjtovey@bigpond.com 
 
   Jan Tovey  Ph: 0412 866 962   Email: bjtovey@bigpond.com 
 


